COLLIN Q%COUNTY

66 Inmate

Case History

Case Number
Type

Style

Judicial Officer
File Date
Status

Parties

Type

Plaintiff

Defendant

04-SC-25-00260

Small Claims

A-Rent Test Equipment, LLC vs. Pittman Power LLC
Venegoni, Vincent ] in Precinct 4

5/19/2025

Civil Court Date Set

Name Year of Birth
A-Rent Test Equipment, LLC

Pittman Power LLC

Case Events

Date

5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/30/2025
7/10/2025
7/31/2025

9/15/2025

Time Event

Case Filed (OCA)

Small Claims Petition

Cause Of Actions

Plaintiff's Request

Service

Civil Citation Service
Constable Return Served
Motion for Default Judgment
Prove-up Hearing Set

9:00 AM Prove-up Hearing

it Case

Attorney (Bar #)

Cancelled Reason

B Active Warrants Civil Paper

Address
7531 Brush Hill Rd, Burr Ridge, IL 60527-7575

5 Cowboys Way, Suite 300, Frisco, TX 75034

Judge Comments

for service by Con4

fee paid

Checklist

September 15, 2025 @ 9am

Cause of Actions

File Date

5/20/2025 12:00:00 AM

5/20/2025 12:00:00 AM

Remedy Sought
Monetary

Court Costs

Civil Papers

Person to Serve

Pittman Power LLC,

Issued Date Type

5/27/2025 CITATION

Origin

Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

Remedy Amount
$9,665.87

$54.00

Paper No Location

C4-25-003397 Constable Precinct 4, Collin County



