









Case History

 Case Number
 04-SC-25-00260

 Type
 Small Claims

 Style
 A-Rent Test Equipment, LLC vs. Pittman Power LLC

 Judicial Officer
 Venegoni, Vincent J in Precinct 4

File Date 5/19/2025
Status Civil Court Date Set

Parties

Туре	Name	Year of Birth	Attorney (Bar #)	Address
Plaintiff	A-Rent Test Equipment, LLC			7531 Brush Hill Rd, Burr Ridge, IL 60527-7575
Defendant	Pittman Power LLC			5 Cowboys Way, Suite 300, Frisco, TX 75034

Case Events

Date	Time	Event	Cancelled Reason	Judge	Comments
5/19/2025		Case Filed (OCA)			
5/19/2025		Small Claims Petition			
5/20/2025		Cause Of Actions			
5/27/2025		Plaintiff's Request			for service by Con4
5/27/2025		Service			fee paid
5/27/2025		Civil Citation Service			
5/30/2025		Constable Return Served			
7/10/2025		Motion for Default Judgment			Checklist
7/31/2025		Prove-up Hearing Set			September 15, 2025 @ 9am
9/15/2025	9:00 AM	Prove-up Hearing			

Cause of Actions

File Date	Remedy Sought	Remedy Amount
5/20/2025 12:00:00 AM	Monetary	\$9,665.87
5/20/2025 12:00:00 AM	Court Costs	\$54.00

Civil Papers

Person to Serve	Issued Date	Туре	Origin	Paper No	Location
Pittman Power LLC,	5/27/2025	CITATION	Justice of the Peace Precinct 4	C4-25-003397	Constable Precinct 4, Collin County